



	 Sign up for the Weathervane Ladies Golf Association today!  
Weathervane Golf Club in South Weymouth has two great women's golf 
leagues.  You can play Monday Mornings in our 9 Hole Ladies League or 
Friday Mornings in our 9 Hole ”Just For Fun Day” (OR BOTH!)  Make sure 
you register Today!


	 The WLGA (Weathervane Ladies Golf Association) is the governing 
body that runs these two great women's leagues. To play in these leagues 
you must join the WLGA.  Weathervane Golf Club is a semi-private 9 hole 
golf course. We do have members that play in this league, but it is open to 
the public.  So you can either become a member of the golf club or you 
can pay as you play.  Have a great winter and we hope to see you in the 
spring.

	 April 29th will be our first Monday, that will be our “Practice Round”. 
We will have 22 total regular season weeks, beginning May 6th.  Week 11 
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our half way point, we will have our Ryder Cup which is a fun team event. 
(lunch & carts will not be included for this event) Our final Monday we will 
have our Field Day on October 21st (in which lunch, carts and favors are 
included)   If you sign up for Fridays, you will assigned a tee time and…just 
to go out and play for fun. (No specific format) 


What do you receive for joining the WLGA?  Each Monday your event 
entry fee is paid for and you can win weekly prizes (this season we have 
added more winners each week) in the form of pro shop credits (which 
can be used for Pro Shop merchandise), complimentary golf cart usage 
once per season and an end of the season banquet and favors.  We 
strongly suggest everyone signs up for a golf handicap. ($55 for the year and you 

sign up at www.massgolf.org) For information on Membership rates or daily greens 
fee pricing please visit our website at:  www.weathervanegolfclub.com


Weathervane Ladies Golf Association 


Dues are $90 for the season

* These Dues Must Be Paid Before You Play By April 29th


Season - May 6th through October 21st

	 Please Make Checks Payable To: AM Women’s Golf & Mailed To Carol Smith, 

127 Ellis Circle, South Weymouth, Ma. 02190

include your email address and cell phone number 


when you mail in your check


How To Sign Up Each Week??

To sign up for Monday mornings, an automated email will be sent to you asking if you would like 
to play on Monday; press yes or no.  If you press yes, you will be paired with other golfers for 
Monday morning. Tee times will be sent out on Sunday mornings.  The same will happen for 
Fridays, those tee times will be sent out on Thursday morning for Friday.  Special tip: Please add: 
noreply@golfgenius.com as an email contact. (example: Email Contact Name: GolfWeathervane  
Email Address: noreply@golfgenius.com.)  This way these emails will not be sent to your spam 
folder.   Very Important:  If you are unable to keep your assigned tee time for either Monday or 
Friday….PLEASE call the golf shop as soon as possible to notify them. (781-335-1500 x 2).  This 
way adjustments can be made, especially if it is an organized team event. 


http://www.weathervanegolf.com
mailto:noreply@golfgenius.com
mailto:noreply@golfgenius.com


AM Women’s Monday Mornings

April

Monday, April 29 - Practice Round - Final Day For League Dues

May

Monday, May 6 - Opening Day Field Day ($2 winnings)

Monday, May 13 - Blind Partners ($5 winnings) 


Monday, May 20 - Individual Net ($2 winnings) 

Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day (No Official League Event) 

June

Monday, June 3 - Mystery Holes ($2 winnings)

Monday, June 10 - Individual Quota ($5 winnings)

Monday, June 17 - Individual Net ($2 winnings)

Monday, June 24 - 1 Best Ball Net Of Four ($2 winnings)

July

Monday, July 1 - Flag Day ($5 winnings)

Monday, July 8 - Hate Em! ($2 winnings)


Monday, July 15 - 1 Best Ball Net Of Four ($5 winnings)

Monday, July 22 - AM Womens Ryder Cup ($2 winnings)

Monday, July 22 - 1 Best Ball Net Of Four ($5 winnings)


Monday, July 29 - Individual Net ($5 winnings)

August

Monday, August 5 - Pink Ball ($2 winnings)

Monday, August 12 - W.L.G.A Individual Championships ($5 winnings)

Monday, August 19 - 3 Clubs and A Putter ($2 winnings)

Monday, August 26 - Two Best Balls of Four ($2 winnings)

September

Monday, September 2 - Labor Day (No Official League Event)

Monday, September 9 - 2’s, 3’s & 4’s ($2 winnings)

Monday, September 16 - Blind Partners ($2 winnings)

Monday, September 23 - Two Best Balls of Four ($2 winnings)


Monday, September 30 - Individual Quota ($2 winnings)

October

Monday, October 7 - 1 Best Ball of Four ($2 winnings)


Monday, October 14 - Columbus Day (No Official League Event)

Monday, October 21 - Final Field Day ($5 winnings) Banquet To Follow Golf


($2 winnings) or ($5 winnings) this is the 
amount that is included within your WLGA 

dues towards that weeks’ entry fee.



Friday Morning Fun League (No Special Formats)








May

Friday, May 3

Friday, May 10

Friday, May 17

Friday, May 24

Friday, May 31


June

Friday, June 7

Friday, June 14 

Friday, June 21

Friday, June 28


July

Friday, July 5

Friday, July 12

Friday, July 19

Friday, July 26

August

Friday, August 2

Friday, August 9

Friday, August 16

Friday, August 23 - No Golf - Member Guest

Friday, August 30


September

Friday, September 6

Friday, September 13 

Friday, September 20

Friday, September 27


October

Friday, October 4

Friday, October 11

Friday, October 18

Friday, October 25
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